Timetable and List of Chairs

October 31(Fri), 2008

Kumamoto City Auditorium (Sojo University Municipal Hall)

Kumamoto City International Center

Kumamoto Kotsu Center Hotel

Kumamoto City Auditorium
(Sajo University Municipal Hall)

Room A
(Hall)
1500seat

Room B
(main conference room)
250seat

Room C
(Hall)

190seat

Room D
(6th Floor Hall)
230seat

Room E (Poster Room)
(conference room)

9:00 --

9:30

10:00 --

10:30

11:00 -

11:30

12:00 --

12:30

13:00 —

13:30

14:00 -

14:30

15:00 --

15:30

16:00 —

16:30

17:00 -

17:30

18:00 --

18:30

19:00

19:30

Opening remarks

9:00-12:20

Symposium4
(s4)

[Asia Pacific regional
ISSX-JSSX joint
symposium]
“Pharmacogenomics in
Asia — the present & the
future; how to translate
genomic informations
into clinical therapeutics
and drug development”

9:00-10:00
Oral Presentations
31B09-1~31B09-5

10:00-11:00
Oral Presentations
31B10-1~31B10-5

11:00-12:12
Oral Presentations
31B11-1~31B12-1

9:00-10:12

Oral Presentations

31C09-1~31C10-1
[Eng]

9:00-10:00
Oral Presentations
31D09-1~31D09-5

9:00-9:30

Poster Set—up

10:12-11:12

Oral Presentations

31C10-2~31C11-1
[Eng]

10:00-11:12
Oral Presentations
31D10-1~31D11-1

Poster
Display

11:12-12:12
Oral Presentations
31C11-2~31C12-1

11:12-12:12
Oral Presentations
31D11-2~31D12-1

11:00-12:00

Poster
Presentations

Organizer (odd Number)
o [Eng]
Ichiro leiri
Jin—ding Huang
Closing speech
12:30-13:30 12:30-13:30 12:30-13:50 12:30-13:30
Luncheon Luncheon Luncheon
Seminar4 Seminarb Seminar6
(Applied Biosystems Japan LTD.) (Mitsubishi Ghemical Safety Institute Ltd) Comm':ttee (Bruker Daltonics K.K.)
Meeting
Poster
Display
14:00-14:50
Distinguished
Lecture 4
Hiroaki Mitsuya
14:50-15:10
Meeting Chairman Lecture 15:00-16:00
15:10-16:50
Poster
Presentations
General Assembly (even Number)
&
Award Ceremony
Poster
17:00-18:10 Display
Award Lecture
18:00-18:30
Poster Dismantling
19:00-21:00
Banquet

Kumamoto Hotel Castle




